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Positive Today: 12 

 
Recovered Today: 01 

 

 Death Today: 00 
 

 Active Cases: 79 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 0.82% R% Recovery Percentage: 96.10% 

 

 

 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022: 92846  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 89224 (96.10%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3268 (3.52%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022: 275 (0.30%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 1452  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 1771  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022: 1356280  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 41 41 65546 1 4531 70071 19 

Bageshwar 35 38 35349 0 2089 37434 23 

Chamoli 63 42 48621 0 3204 51823 55 

Champawat 3 2 62627 0 1912 64536 23 

Dehradun 400 349 371386 7 33214 404465 27 

Haridwar 65 96 307374 1 13140 320484 22 

Nainital 198 197 87249 0 11372 98551 33 

Pauri Garhwal 170 176 94444 1 5279 99716 14 

Pithoragarh 44 2 41482 0 2560 44030 21 

Rudraprayag 40 27 27370 0 2709 30079 15 

Tehri Garhwal 111 174 37325 1 2369 39687 14 

US Nagar 439 195 137226 1 8807 146009 76 

Uttarkashi 162 113 40281 0 1660 41939 34 

Total 1771 1452 1356280 12 92846 1448824 376 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4531 4138 1 4 388 

Bageshwar 2089 2001 1 0 87 

Chamoli 3204 3094 1 3 106 

Champawat 1912 1891 0 1 20 

Dehradun 33214 32616 57 174 367 

Haridwar 13140 12878 3 25 234 

Nainital 11372 11294 1 29 48 

Pauri Garhwal 5279 4291 2 18 968 

Pithoragarh 2560 2420 0 4 136 

Rudraprayag 2709 2575 5 2 127 

Tehri Garhwal 2369 2028 1 5 335 

U.S. Nagar 8807 8520 1 5 281 

Uttarkashi 1660 1478 6 5 171 

Total 92846 89224 79 275 3268 
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COVID-19 Vaccination  

             

             3 r d  June 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                         730 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:           10299 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:          9024543 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:          8395025 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        591092 

 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      

1st Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 18661 11373 29117 23192 383726 357393 6023 6033 9957 9763 40253 97 219 

Bageshwar 9789 6785 14115 13009 186327 172524 2514 2521 2323 2402 24217 24 180 

Chamoli 14881 11883 19710 18722 275173 271300 3988 4022 6493 6634 36921 169 490 

Champawat 10088 4703 13374 10673 184578 172369 2255 2314 7583 7512 16659 189 68 

Dehradun 62467 31567 101600 76987 1579019 1481941 37246 36722 30671 31295 138186 748 320 

Haridwar 66131 8408 80067 42283 1515537 1455846 17786 17618 48461 48448 60500 1130 619 

Nainital 39083 20483 52477 39723 758402 735711 14196 13999 20111 20215 59570 608 148 

Pauri 21021 10425 32396 27105 454620 429110 7922 7935 7101 7185 42320 465 141 

Pithoragarh 15225 9070 23603 19623 327499 318024 4095 4112 8321 8414 25424 265 116 

Rudraprayag 8542 5334 12595 10891 173859 160502 2466 2456 2692 2713 15258 44 102 

Tehri 22322 15005 31145 27479 400079 364715 6254 6316 4923 5041 40239 103 377 

US Nagar 59878 30657 92290 80032 1358258 1364527 12493 12591 34792 33979 60851 2530 339 

Uttarkashi 12649 6166 18181 15054 236931 225606 3462 3487 5000 5098 30694 436 372 

Total 360737 171859 520670 404773 7834008 7509568 120700 120126 188428 188699 591092 6808 3491 


